of powers conferred under Section 13(12) read with rule 3 of the Security 
Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued  Demand Notice dated 01.06.2022 
calling upon the borrower Mr. Kisan Kesaji Raika , & Guarantor Mr. Fateh 
Bahadur Singh &  Mr. Ashish Kisan Raika to repay the amount mentioned 
in the notice being Rs.10,07,702.37  (Rupees Ten Lakhs Seven Thousand 
Seven Hundred and Two and Thirty Seven Paise Only) with interest as on 
01.06.2022  within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice. 
The borrower having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the 
borrower and the public in general that the undersigned has taken possession

[...]

Interest (Enforcement) Rules 2002 on this 23rd day of August 2022. 
The borrower in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not 
to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to 
the charge of the Bank of Baroda for an amount of Rs.10,07,702.37  (Rupees 
Ten Lakhs Seven Thousand Seven Hundred and Two and Thirty Seven Paise 
Only)  as on 01.06.2022  and interest thereon.
The borrower’s attention is invited to provisions of sub-section (8) of Section 
13 of the Act, in respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets.

Description of the Immovable Property

[...]

powers conferred under Section 13(12) read with rule 3 of the Security Interest 
(Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued  Demand Notice dated 01.06.2022 calling 
upon the borrower  Mr. Sanjay Janardhan Jambhale & Guarantor Mrs. 
Jyoti Sanjay Jambhale to repay the amount mentioned in the notice being 
Rs.20,18,513 (Rupees Twenty Lakhs Eighteen Thousand Five Hundred and 
Thirteen Only) with interest as on 01.06.2022  within 60 days from the date of 
receipt of the said notice. 
The borrower having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the 
borrower and the public in general that the undersigned has taken possession

[...]

Interest (Enforcement) Rules 2002 on this 26th day of August 2022. 
The borrower in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to 
deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the 
charge of the Bank of Baroda for an amount of Rs.20,18,513  (Rupees Twenty 
Lakhs Eighteen Thousand Five Hundred and Thirteen Only) as on 01.06.2022 
and interest thereon.
The borrower’s attention is invited to provisions of sub-section (8) of Section 
13 of the Act, in respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets.

Description of the Immovable Property
All that part and parcel of the property consisting of residential property